Registered Office at: Gateway Building, Appollo Bunder, Mumbai- 400 001. Mahindra FINANCE Corporate office at: B Wing, 3rd Floor, Agastya Corporate Park, Piramal Amiti Building, Kamani Junction, Kurla West Mumbai - 400 070.

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES [UNDER RULE 8(6)] E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSET CHARGED TO THE BANK UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 ("SARFAESI ACT") READ WITH RULE 8(6) OF THE SECURITY

INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002 ("RULES") Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower, Guarantor (s) and Mortgagor (s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged (collectively referred as "Property") to Mahindra and Mahindra Financial Services Ltd. ("Secured Creditor/NBFC"), the possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Bank under section 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act read with the Rules, as detailed hereunder, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", "Whatever there is" and "Without Recourse Basis" on Date, for recovery of the Bank's outstanding dues plus interest as

detailed hereunder under Rules 8 and 9 of the Rules by inviting bids as per below e-auction schedule: BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF PARTIES, OUTSTANDING DUES AND PROPERTY

Name of the Borrower & Mortgagor (s)	Demand Amount, Demand Notice Date & Possession Notice Date	Property Inspection Date and Time	Last Date for Receipt of Bids along with document(s)	Date & Time of E-Auction	RP, EMD & BIA	Name of Authorised Officer, Contact No. & Email Id
1. Silicon Motors 2. Mr. Mukesh Jain 3. Mrs. Sangeeta Jain	Demand Amount: Rs. 8,96,11,093/- (Rupees Eight Crore Ninety-Six Lakhs Eleven Thousand and Ninety Three Only) as on 09th July 2019 13(2) Demand Notice Date: 10.07.2019 Date of Possession: 13.04.2025.	Between 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM		E-Auction Date: 20.06.2025 E-Auction Time: 11.00 AM to 05.00 PM	Rs.1,55,00,000/- (Rupees One Crore Fifty Five Lakh Only)	Mr. RAVI KUMAR SHARMA +91 9928042866. ravi.sharma3@mahindrafinance.com. Ms. TRUPTI PARVADI +91 9158356607. trupti.parvadi@mahindrafinance.com Mr. VARAD BHARNUKE +918097185044 varad.bharnuke@mahindrafinance.com.

Details of Property(ies): All that piece and parcel of immovable property bearing Plot No. 17, admn 120.81.64 Sg mtrs. Together with undivided share in road and COP in City palace Society, situated on land bearing Revenue Survey No.38/2 paiki, Block No.69, T.P. Scheme no.33, F.P. No. 34, palki Village, Taluka; Surat, Dist: Surat State Gujarat along with sheds, Structure and Construction thereon bounded as Under Bounded as Follows: On or towards East by: Plot No. 16: On or towards West by : Plot No. 18: On or towards South by : Society's Road: On or towards North by : Society's Common Plot.

For detailed terms & conditions of the sale, Please refer to the provided link at https://www.mahindrafinance.com/sme-loans/auction-notices or contact with Authorised Officers & for E-Auction Guidance Contact Person Mr. Balaji Mannur. Mob No: 7977701080, e-mail-ld; Mannur.govindarajan@c1india.com,

Sd/- Authorised Signatory. Date: 12.05.2025 Mahindra and Mahindra Financial Services Limited Place : Surat, Gujarat



MEGHMANI ORGANICS LIMITED

Corporate & Registered Office: 'Meghmani House', Behind Safal Profitaire, Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad-380015. E-mail: ir@meghmani.com, Website: www.meghmani.com CIN No.: L24299GJ2019PLC110321

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2025

	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
Sr. No		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	Particulars	31-03-2025	31-03-2024	31-03-2025	31-03-2024	31-03-2025	31-03-2024	31-03-2025	31-03-2024
		Audited				Audited			
1	Revenue from Operations	502.1	399.8	2,003.9	1,539.9	553,5	410.0	2,079.7	1,566.3
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	43.6	1.9	84.9	(74.2)	30.5	(14.3)	9.5	(121.2)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	43.6	1.9	84.9	(74.2)	30.5	(14.3)	9.5	(121.2)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	34.0	(0.4)	66.4	(56.6)	19.8	(18.0)	(10.6)	(106.0)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	34.2	(0.3)	67.4	(55.6)	20.1	(17.8)	(9.5)	(105.1)
6	Equity Share Capital	25.4	25.4	25.4	25.4	25.4	25.4	25.4	25.4
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	r r		1,606.7	1,539.4			1,489.8	1,502.3
8	Earnings Per Share of INR 1 each (for continuing and discontinued operations.								
	Basic (in rupees)	1.34	(0.02)	2.61	(2.22)	0.78	(0.71)	(0.42)	(4.17)
	Diluted (in rupees)	1.34	(0.02)	2.61	(2.22)	0.78	(0.71)	(0.42)	(4.17)

Notes:

The above financial results, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10" May, 2025.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Result for the Quarter & Year ended 31" March, 2025, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges (i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.meghmani.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.

Date: 10.05.2025 Place: Ahmedabad



For and on behalf of Board of Directors Ankit N Patel (DIN 02180007) Chairman and Managing Director

SVATANTRA MICRO HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LTD.

Office no 1,2,3,4. Ground floor, Pushpak CHS, Malaviva Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400 057. TEL- 18001234427 / 022 26101076-79

svatantra

AUCTION-CUM-TENDER SALE NOTICE TO GENERAL PUBLIC Whereas under section 13(2) of the 'Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, the

Authorized Officer has issued demand notices as mentioned below in table for the recovery as mentioned from the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors herein referred to as borrowers). Further, in exercise of powers contained in the 'Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, the Authorized Officer has taken the possessions of the under mentioned secured assets which are held as securities in respect of Loan/credit facilities granted to them. Whereas sale of the secured asset/s is to be made through Public Auction cum Tender, for recovery of the secured debt due to Svatantra Micro Housing Finance Corporation Ltd., (SMHFC). The General Public is invited to bid either personally or by a duly authorized agent.

Details of borrowers/amount outstanding/Properties/Reserve Price/EMD Amount, Date & Time of Deposit of EMD/Date & Time of Inspection/Date &

Name& Address of Borrower/Guarantors/ Mortgagors	Date of Demand Notice Amount outstanding Possession Date	Description of properties along with name of mortgagors (Owner of the property)	Reserve Price & Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)	
Mr. Vijaybhai Solanki Mrs. Taraben Solanki	09/12/2024 Rs.1,85,386/- (Rs. One Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Six only) Possession Date: - 17-04-2025	Flat/Unit No. EWS/P/408, Floor No. 1st, Flat Type - 1 BHK of Building called Hathijan EWS / P in the Project Ghb - Hathijan situated at TPS 94, FP NO 3/1/1&2, Hathijan-382445 Ahmedabad	Rs.5.00 Lacs Rs.50,000/-	
Mrs. Geeta Tejas Pal Mr. Tejas Rameshbhai Pal	08/02/2025 Rs.10,62,769/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Nine only) Possession Date: - 19-04-2025	Flat/Unit No. 203, Floor No. 2nd, Flat Type - 1 BHK of Building called B 8 (Type A) in the Project Aavaas - Phase I situated at Survey Nos.454 / 1 & 454/2 / 1 / P, Nr.Kesar city, B/h Zydus Research Center, Sarkhej Bawla Highway, Moraiya-Changodar - 382213	Rs.10.00Lacs Rs.1,00,000/-	
Mrs. Meghaben Acharya Mrs. Palak Acharya	09/12/2024 Rs.13,82,119/- (Rs. Thirteen Lakh Eighty Two Thousand One Hundred Nineteen only) Possession Date: - 17-04-2025	Flat/Unit No. 504, Floor No. 3rd, Flat Type - 1 BHK of Building called Q in the Project Paradise Park situated at Paradise Park, S.P. Ring Road, Near Hathijan Cross Road, Vinzol, Ahmedabad 382445	Rs.10.00Lacs Rs.1,00,000/-	
Mr. Santosh Mondkar Mrs. Sanjana Mondkar	09/11/2024 Rs.14,67,616/- (Rs. Fourteen Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Sixteen only) Possession Date: -16-04-2025	Flat/Unit No. 504, Floor No. 3rd, Flat Type - 1 BHK of Building called Nyra 2 in the Project Nyra 2 situated at Survey No. 3415, Old Survey No. 486, Plot No.32, At Chala, Near Shree Siddhivinayak Residency, Swaminarayan Gurukul Road, Taluka-Vapi, District- Valsad, Gujarat - 396191	Rs.11.00Lacs Rs.1,10,000/-	
Mrs.Anuradha Mourya Mr. Abhishek Maurya Mrs.Suman Devi Maurya Mr. Subhash Maurya	09/12/2024 Rs.11,33,527/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Seven only) Possession Date: - 21-04-2025	Flat/Unit No. 301, Floor No. 3rd, Flat Type - 2 BHK of Building called A in the Project Shubh Villa situated at Block No. 78, 79, 81, Radhe krishna Residency, Plot No.4, Building No.A/4 Paikee Wing K, At Sayan, Near Randal Mata Temple, Sayan Road, Taluka-olpad, District-surat, Gujarat - 394130	Rs.8.00Lacs Rs.80,000/-	
Mrs. Chandani Jha Mr. Sanjan Jha	09/11/2024 Rs.10,71,447/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Seventy One Thousand Four Hundred Forty Seven only) Possession Date: - 19-02-2025	Flat/Unit No. Plot No 32, Floor No. Grd, Flat Type - 2 BHK of Building called Plot No. 32 in the Project Sarjan Residency situated at Revenue Survey No. 65, Block No. 96, At Kareli, Near Aarya Residency, Surat Bardoli Main Road, Taluka-Palsana, District-Surat, Gujarat - 394310	Rs.6.80Lacs Rs.68,000/-	
Mrs. Neelam Mr. Rajkesh	09/11/2024 Rs.11,35,602/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Six Hundred Two only) Possession Date: - 19-02-2025	Flat/Unit No. House No 39, Floor No. Grd, Flat Type - 1 BHK (HOUSE) of Building called House No.39 in the Project Balaji Villa situated at Revenue Survey No. 340/2, Block No. 354, At Kareli, Near Ryan International School, Surat Bardoli Main Road, Taluka- Palsana, District-Surat, Gujarat - 394310	Rs.8.20Lacs Rs.82,000/-	

◆ Date and Time of Auction: 12-06-2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.00 PM

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF E-AUCTION SALE: The sale shall be subject to the Terms & Conditions prescribed in the Security Interest (Enforcement)

Rules 2002 and to the following further conditions: The properties are being sold on 'AS IS WHERE BASIS IS.

II. The particulars of Secured Assets specified in the Schedule herein above have been stated to the best of the information of the Authorised Officer, but the Authorised Officer shall not be answerable for any error, misstatement or omission in this proclamation.

III. The secured assets will not be sold below the reserve price. iv. The auction sale will be "through Auction-Cum-Tender".

v. The bidders are also advised for detailed terms and conditions The interested bidders shall deposit the EMD by way of Demand Draft favoring "SMHFC LTD" or through NEFT/RTGS A/c No. 00608940000020 IFSC Code: HDFC0000060" as per above mentioned account numbers The draft should not be of a Cooperative-Bank.

vi. Bidder is to submit these documents through e-mail to the Authorised Officer at e-mail address and also to submit self-attested hard copies of these documents (Demand Draft in original) to the Authorised Officer, at the Branch address mentioned herein above in the envelope super scribing as 'Bid in the A/C (mention the account Name)

vii. Others detailed Terms and Conditions available on website www.svatantramhfc.com. Further enquiries may be clarified with the Authorized Officer, SMHFC (+91 8657949180), Mr. Rizwan Qureshi (+91 7575005977),

Mr. Ankit Mistry (+91 9033282327), Mr. Anii Patil (+91 9167220728) & Mr. Sharik Saudagar (+91 8879666943) or 022-26101076-79 Email-sharik.saudagar@svatantramhfc.com.

Place : Gujarat

Date: 12-05-2025

Authorised Officer Svatantra Micro Housing Finance Corporation Ltd (SMHFC) (Secured Creditor)

बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ीदा Bank of Baroda

Bhilad Branch, At & Post Bhilad-396105 Tal Umbergaon, Dist Bulsar, Gujrat

APPENDIX IV [See Rule 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (Immovable Property) Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Bank of Baroda under the Securitization a Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of Powo Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of Powers conferred under Section 13 read with the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notices dated 13.01.2025 calling upon the Borrowers / Guarantor / Mr. Vicky Harlprakash Agrawal to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.29,66,775.73 (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakhs Sixty Six thousands Seven hundred Seventy Five and Seventy Three Paise only] As on 11.01.2025 with further interest and expenses within 60 days from the date of notice/ date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrowers/Guarantor / Mortgagor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers/Guarantor/Mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on this 08th day of May 2025.

The Borrowers/Guarantor/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property end any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of Baroda for an amount of being of being Rs.29,66,775.73 (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakhs Sixty Six thousands Seven hundred Seventy Five and Seventy Three Paise only) As on 11.01.2025 and interest & expenses thereon until the full payment. The borrower's attention is involved to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

All piece and parcel of the property bearing Residential Land and Building Bearing Plot No.24 admeasuring H.O-Odare 80 Square meters ie.79.96 Square Meters (Promulgation New Survey No.3208 and old Survey No.267/2/2/paikee, 3/paikee/1/24), consisting amalgamation Survey No.267/2/2/paikee 3/paikee 1 (Original Survey no.267/2/2/paikee 3 and Survey No.291/1/2/paikee 1)Which is Known as "Hill View Park" situated at GIDC by pass road Village Sarigam, Taluka Umbergaon District: Valsad State: Gujarat, India. In the Name of Mr. Vicky Hariprakash Agrawal Bounded By:-East: By 20.ft. Wide Road, West: By Adjacent Plot no.13 North: By Adjacent Plot no.25, South: By Adjacent Plot no.23.

Description Of Immovable PropertY

Place:8hilad Date:08.05,2025 AUTHORISED OFFICER (Bank of Baroda)

बैंक ऑफ बडीटा Bank of Baroda Kilavani Branch, Patel Talati Office Builing, Kilvani, Dadra Nagar Haveli (UT) PIN-396230

APPENDIX IV [See Rule 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (Immovable Propert Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Bank of Baroda under the Securitization ar Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of Powe reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enorcement of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, Issued demand notices dated 26.11.2024 calling upon the Borrowers /Guarantor/Shailendra Pandey, Ranju Pandey to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 9,79,293.23[Rupees Nine Lakhs Seventy Nine thousands Two hundred Ninety Three and Twenty Three Paise only)As on 23.11.2024 with further interest and expenses within 60 days from the date of notice/date of receipt of the said notice. and expenses within to days from the date of hobice/date of receipt of the said notice. The Borrowers/Guarantor/Mortgagor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers/Guarantor/Mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on this 08th day of May 2025.

The Borrowers / Guarantor / Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of Baroda for an amount of being of being Rs. 9,79,293.23(Rupees Nine Lakhs Seventy Nine thousands Two hundred Ninety Three and Twenty Three Paise only) As on 23.11.2024 and interest & expenses thereon until ne full payment. The borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of tin available, to redeem the secured assets. Description Of Immovable PropertY

All piece and parcel of the property bearing Flat No 201,2nd Floor admeasuring 650 Sq.ft. Super Built-up area equivalent to 60.39 sq.mts. which carpet area is 39.25 sq mts. Of the Building know as hanlaxmi Residency Phase -II-L-12 along 14.09 sq mts. Undivided Share of land area constructed o N.A Land OF Old survey No.91/24 which new survey 1126 admeasuring about 420 sq mts. Of the village Lavachha in the state of Gujarat in the Name of Shailendra Pandey And Ranju Shailendra Pandey Bounded By:- East: By Internal Road Of the Building, West: By Passage of the Building, North By Stair case of the Building, South By: Flat no. 202.

Place:Lavachha Date:08.05.2025 AUTHORISED OFFICER (Bank of Baroda)



AKSHAR SPINTEX LIMITED

CIN: L17291GJ2013PLC075677

Registered Office: Revenue Survey No.102/2 Paiki, Plot No. - 2 Village: Haripar, Ranuja Road. Tal: Kalavad. Jamnagar – 361 013, Gujarat, India. Email: aksharspintex@gmail.com Phone: + 91 75748 87085

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2025

c.	Particular	101	Quarter Ended	Year Ended			
Sr. No.	Particular	31.03.2025 Audited	31.12.2024 Unaudited	31.03-2024 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03-2024 Audited	
1	Total Income	3143.51	2636.28	4883.88	11904.70	17791.41	
2	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax (III-IV)	(127.46)	(-329.27)	152.23	(587.76)	501.60	
3	Profit/ (loss) after exceptions items and tax (V-VI)	(127.46)	(329.27)	152.23	(587.76)	501.60	
	Tax Expense					·	
	(1) Current Tax	ħ.	ŧī.	24.71	1,75	84.28	
4	(2) MAT credit availed/ (entitlement)	#1	9	19.64	740	(7.79)	
-6	(3) Prior period tax	(0.01)	(26.56)	12.46	(26.57)	12.46	
	(4) Deferred Tax	(13.19)	(69.36)	(0.33)	(116.38)	67.14	
5	Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing Operations(VII-VIII)	(114.26)	(233.35)	95.75	(444.81)	345.51	
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (XIII+XIV) {Comprising Profit (Loss) and Other comprehensive Income for the period }	(114.18)	(232.44)	86.50	(441.98)	349.19	
	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 1 Each)	7,874.68	7,556.76	2,999.88	5,350.47	2,999.88	
	Earnings per equity share (for continuing operation) :-Refer Note No.7						
7	(1) Basic	(0.01)	(0.03)	0.03	(0.08)	0.12	
	(2) Diluted	(0.01)	(0.03)	0.03	(0.08)	0.12	

Notes to the financial results:

- The Company's financial results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 10th May, 2025. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these financial results.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obilgation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 (as amended) and circulars and notifications issued thereunder.
- The Company's Operations fall under a single segment "Spinning of Cotton Yarn". Hence, Segment reporting is not applicable as perIndian Accounting Standard (IndAS) - 108 -Segment Reporting.
- The Code on Social Security, 2020 ("the Code") has been enacted, which may impact the employee related contributions made by the Company. The effective date from which the changes are applicable is yet to be notified. The Ministry of Labour and Employment ('the Ministry') has released draft rules for the Code on November 13, 2020. The Company will complete its evaluation and will give appropriate impact in its financial results in the period in which the Code becomes effective and the related rules are published.
- Figures of previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.
- These financial results have been extracted from the audited financial statements. Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2025 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial years and the published figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2024.
- 7. The Right Issue Board meeting held on August 17, 2024 has approved issuance of 48,74,80,500 Right Equity Shares at Price of Rs.1 per equity share in the ratio of 13 (thirteen) Rights Equity Shares for every 8 (Eight) Equity Shares held by the eligible shareholders as on the Record date i.e. 23rd August, 2024. The issue is fully subscribed and the company has completed allotment of shares on October 7, 2024. Furthermore, the proceeds from Right Issue have been maintained in separate Share Issue Allotment Account to ensure proper utilization and accounting.

Date: 10/05/2025

Place: Haripar



For and on behalf of Board of Directors,

Harikrushna Chauhan Whole Time Director DIN:07710106

